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Rang Stnr RennID Name Jg. Verein Verband Zeit-1 Zeit-2 Total Pkte
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Damen Punktezuschlag: 5.00

1. 78 10045 BERTSCH Ulrike 1997 TSV Degmarn SSV 25,22 24,29 49,51 0.00

2. 44 10373 LAUBER Jana 2004 SV Oberes Banfetal WSV 25,69 24,92 50,61 2.22

3. 71 10278 GÜTTING Isabelle 2002 SV Oberes Banfetal WSV 26,17 25,00 51,17 3.35

4. 45 10337 BRAUN Lisa 2003 VFL Nagold SSV 27,34 25,41 52,75 6.54

5. 46 10397 RILLING Chanelle 2005 SC Sundern WSV 27,22 25,73 52,95 6.95

6. 47 10370 GÜTTING Zoe 2004 SV Oberes Banfetal WSV 27,77 25,77 53,54 8.14

7. 48 10329 HOFMANN Hannah 2003 TSV Degmarn SSV 28,20 26,38 54,58 10.24

8. 74 10012 FRANK Johanna 2001 SSG Odenwald HSV 28,09 27,10 55,19 11.47

9. 72 10262 MENKE Elena 2001 SK Winterberg WSV 28,29 27,46 55,75 12.60

10. 50 10327 KUBAT Miriam 2003 TV Unterlenningen SSV 28,83 27,65 56,48 14.08

11. 73 10286 KÄHNE Hanna 2002 SC Fürstenfeldbruck BRIV 29,10 28,35 57,45 16.04

12. 49 10376 KÄHNE Lina 2004 SC Fürstenfeldbruck BRIV 29,89 28,60 58,49 18.14

13. 51 10391 MENKE Carolin 2005 SK WInterberg WSV 30,45 28,51 58,96 19.09

14. 52 10372 HINKELMANN Eva-Celine 2004 SV Oberes Banfetal WSV 30,48 29,13 59,61 20.40

15. 56 10400 ULRICH Antonia 2005 SC Rückershausen WSV 32,91 30,08 1:02,99 27.23

16. 53 10389 KUBAT Isabel 2005 TV Unterlenningen SSV 32,55 30,57 1:03,12 27.49

17. 55 10322 HOFRICHTER Muriel 2003 SC Oberhundem WSV 33,03 31,91 1:04,94 31.17

18. 54 10336 MENKE Isabell 2003 SK Winterberg WSV 34,28 33,34 1:07,62 36.58

19. 57 10359 BICKELHAUPT Emmi 2003 SSG Odenwald HSV 44,32 44,94 1:29,26 80.29

Herren Punktezuschlag: 5.00

1. 82 10131 BERTSCH Joerg 1992 TSV Degmarn SSV 23,42 21,96 45,38 0.00

2. 61 10371 GÜTTING Louis 2004 SV Oberes Banfetal WSV 25,45 24,50 49,95 10.07

3. 63 10365 FRANK Jonas 2004 SSG Odenwald HSV 26,19 25,02 51,21 12.85

4. 87 10368 RUMPF Johann 1948 TSV Degmarn SSV 26,70 25,46 52,16 14.94

5. 62 10402 BROST Jonas 2005 TSV Degmarn SSV 28,57 26,85 55,42 22.12

6. 65 10393 GERHARDT Ian 2005 SV Oberes Banfetal WSV 31,37 30,32 1:01,69 35.94

7. 64 10398 RILLING Collin 2005 SC Sundern WSV 31,41 30,57 1:01,98 36.58

Nicht am Start  1. Durchgang

58 10388 BRAUN Maria 2005 VFL Nagold SSV

75 10283 GRÜBEL Anna 2002 SC Oberhundem WSV
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1. 49,51 10045 BERTSCH Ulrike 0.00 1.20 1.20

2. 50,61 10373 LAUBER Jana 2.22 5.23 5.23

3. 51,17 10278 GÜTTING Isabelle 3.35 4.57 4.57

4. 52,75 10337 BRAUN Lisa 6.54 7.05 7.05

5. 52,95 10397 RILLING Chanelle 6.95 9.66 9.66

6. 53,54 10370 GÜTTING Zoe 8.14 10.61

7. 54,58 10329 HOFMANN Hannah 10.24 10.73

8. 55,19 10012 FRANK Johanna 11.47 24.68

9. 55,75 10262 MENKE Elena 12.60 11.38

10. 56,48 10327 KUBAT Miriam 14.08 17.37

27.71

Berechnung Zuschlagspunkte:      27.71  :  5  =  5.54

Angewandter Zuschlag:      5.00
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1. 45,38 10131 BERTSCH Joerg 0.00 0.00 0.00

2. 49,95 10371 GÜTTING Louis 10.07 10.27 10.27

3. 51,21 10365 FRANK Jonas 12.85 29.26 29.26

4. 52,16 10368 RUMPF Johann 14.94 16.19 16.19

5. 55,42 10402 BROST Jonas 22.12 14.09 14.09

6. 1:01,69 10393 GERHARDT Ian 35.94 100.00

7. 1:01,98 10398 RILLING Collin 36.58 34.68

69.81

Berechnung Zuschlagspunkte:      69.81  :  5  =  13.96

Angewandter Zuschlag:      5.00


